ITX-N-3900
NANO-ITX Single Board Computer with
Intel® Atom™ E3900 Apollo Lake Processor
Product Description
WinSystems’ ITX-N-3900 is a NANO-ITX Single Board Computer (SBC) based on the Intel® Atom™ E3900 Apollo Lake processor family.
It uses less than 12 watts for fanless applications and performs reliably in industrial operating temperatures ranging from -40º to +85ºC.
It includes a SODIMM socket supporting up to 8 GB of DDR3L system memory, one high-speed SATA storage interface, microSD storage,
and one mSATA storage interface.

  − Width: 4.72 in.  (120mm)
•  Weight: 0.60 lbs (0.272 kg)
Order Information
SBC PART NUMBER ITX-N-3930-2-0
Build to Order Only (non-stock item)
Intel Atom E3930 up to 1.30 GHz Dual Core,
DDR3L SDRAM 1600 MHz, dual GbE LAN
ITX-N-3940-2-0
Intel Atom E3940 up to 1.60 GHz Quad Core,
DDR3L SDRAM 1866 GHz, dual GbE LAN
ITX-N-3950-2-0
Intel Atom E3950 up to 1.6 GHz Quad Core,
DDR3L SDRAM 1866 GHz, dual GbE LAN
RAM 204-pin SODIMM supports DDR3L up to 8GB
•  SODIMM204-3-16-2G  2GB of DDR3L RAM
•  SODIMM204-3-16-4G  4GB of DDR3L RAM
•  SODIMM204-3-16-8GW  8GB of DDR3L RAM
CABLES CBL-SET-ITX-N-3900 Cable Set (includes the following cables):
•  CBL-SER1-Y02-06A   (1x Serial port DB9 cable)
•  CBL-VGA-Y02-04A    (VGA display output cable)
•  CBL-USB2-U03-08A  (2x USB 3.1 Gen 1 cable)
Expansion and Customization Options
WinSystems provides additional cables, expansion cards, power supplies, and solid state drives to complete your embedded computing solution including data acquisition,
communications, location, and other features. Our Application Engineers are available to guide you through product selection and customized options.
Rev. 240122©2024 WinSystems, Inc. All rights reserved.